2019 Segue Schedule

9:15 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
9:50 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:50 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:15 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

Registration
Welcome/Orientation
Mass Choir Rehearsal

Ice Breakers
Worship

Mass Choir Rehearsal
Sectionals

Lunch

Mass Rehearsal
Worship Centers (Room 118) — Rev. Leah Harlow
Seniors/Sopranos/Tenors

Snacks and Free Time for Altos/Basses

Worship Centers (Room 118) — Rev. Leah Harlow
Altos/Basses

Snacks and Free Time for Sopranos/Tenors

Senior Privilege with Resident Chaplains, Taylor 325
Seniors return to their sectionals when complete
Sectionals (finalize memorization)

Mass Rehearsal

Dinner in Marshbanks and Dress for Concert

Concert

Sectional Locations

Sopranos
Altos
Tenors
Basses

Butler Chapel
Room 118
Room 124
Room 125

IN TRANSITION!




